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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to ASSISTED LIVING AT EVERGREEN, INC.

e LEGAL ENTITY,

The total number of persons which may be cared fo X C : - . -
or the maximum capacity permitied:by:the Certificate | ipancy, mailel T R AP

Restrictions:

This certificate is granted in acb&llfg_ja' | Y 1 eif a6t ] 1 nd:Regulations

iI'’September 8,

No: 400900

ISSUING OFFICER DEPUTY SECRETARY

NOTE: This certificate is issuad for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicucus place in the facility.

PW 628 - 4/02




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

SEP ¢ 8 2010 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Cindy Dawson, Administrator
Assisted Living at Evergreen Inc.
336 North Main Street

Washington, Pennsylvania 15301

RE: Evergreen Assisted Living
25 Glade Avenue
Waynesbhurg, Pennsylvania 15370

Dear Ms. Dawson:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
July 14, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the

dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Vioclation Report. Your

license is enclosed.
TR fasy

Kevin T. Casey
Deputy Secretary

Enclosures
License
Violation Report



Western Region
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VIOLATION REPORT
Adult Residential Licensing PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 1 of 19
TRAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Evergreen Assisted Living

25 Glade Ave. Waynesburg, PA 15370

480900

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the inspection}

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

>
Jason Williams, Diane Whitney %
July 14, 2016 g
FPRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless 8
muttiple representatives produce the plan)
y Fozeo  Ru Admuushador
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REGULATION VICLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
$5 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well as a plan to VYERIFIED
——e - - COMPLETED assure the violation dees not recur) BY DWW
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document shal be
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completed priorto
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specified by the
Department.
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The Preadmission screening for

resident #1, admitted 916/09,
does not address date of
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The Preadmission screening for
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VIOLATION REPCRT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 2 of 19
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Evergreen Assisted Living
25 Glade Ave. Waynesburg, PA 15370 400300

July 14, 2010

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspechion)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Williams, Dizne Whitney

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE
multiple representatives produce the plan)

SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE

DATE

CORRECTION

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

A %110
Vi

-

1 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION * DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION {inclrde a stap-by-step gian to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur) BY DPW

—Imadmjssm i : i -t

form that the needs of the
resident can be met by the
services providad by the
home.
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 3 of 19

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Evergreen Assisted Living

25 Glade Ave. Waynesburg, PA 15370

400900

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) {include all dates of the inspection)

July 14, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Williams, Diane Whitney

FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE
produce the plan)

multipl represen

ammﬂmw

SIGNIRG PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

SIG URE BF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE D REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
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REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF GORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to cormrect the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific vialation, as well as a plan to YERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the viclation dees not recur) BY DPW
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Paged4of 19

60°€l 90-80-H02

Evergreen Assisted Living

25 Glade Ave. Waynesburyg,

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

PA 15370

400300

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

Juty 14, 2010

INSPECTION DATE(S] {include ali dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Williams, Diane Whitney

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTA’
multiple representattves produce the plan)
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TVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only uniess
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55 Pa.Code § 2609, CORRECTION (include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well 25 a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the viclation does not rocur] BY DPW
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES -~ 55 Pa.Cade Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page S of 19

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Evergreen Assisted Living
25 Glade Ave.  Waynesburg, PA 15370

400900

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

July 14, 2010

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jasan Willlams, Diane Whitney

multipie represe

Y

PRFNTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATNE SIGNING PLAN OF CO!
ives produce the plan)

oo Ra Ardmuispradsy

RRECTION (Requited on FIRST PAGE only unless

GI'EE 90-80-0L02
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REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, CORRECTION [includa a step-by-stap plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur) BY DPW
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page € of 1%

BO'EL 90-80-0102

25 Glade Avo.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Evergreen Assisted Living

Waynesburg, PA 15370

400900

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

-
Jason Williams, Diane Whitney 2
July 14, 20140 g
PRINTED NANME ﬁNU TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless g
mu represen produce the plan)
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REGU ON VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 PaCode § 2600. CORRECTION {inciude a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the viclation does not racur} 8Y DPW
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 7 of 19
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Evergreen Assisted Living
25 Glade Ave. Waynesburg, PA 15370 4065900

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the inspaction}

July 14, 2010 )

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Williams, Diane Whitney

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE

muMiple representatives produce the plan)

SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

0V} 80-80-0102
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-
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE i
CORRECTION A1 3
PANICHE
L/
1 z 3 4 ]
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Coda § 2600, CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well as a plan to YERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the viofation does not recur) BY DPW
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2500

Page 8 of 19

0FEl 80-80-0102

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Evergreen Assisted Living

25 Glade Ave, Waynesburg, PA 15370

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

400900

INSPECTION DATE(S] {Include all dates of the mspection)

July 14, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Wifliams, Diane Whitney

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORREGTION
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REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Coda § 2604. CORRECTION (include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WiLL BE specific violation, as well as 3 plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the violation does nct recur] BY DPW
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Pagegof 19

Evergreon Assisted Living
25 Glade Ave. Waynesburg, PA 15370

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

400900

CURRENMT LICENSE NUMBER

July 14, 2010

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection)

REGICNAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Williams, Diane Whitney

multigle representatives produce the plan)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNSNG PLAN OF CORREGTI

v Vonase B Adnuosohetw

ON (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL EN{ITY REPRESENTATIVE DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN CF DATE
] CORRECTION
VS &5(10 D 110
1 ' 2 3 4 3
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to corect the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as wezil as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure tha violation does not recur} BY DPW
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 10 of 19

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Evergroen Assisted Living

25 Glade Ave. Waynesburg, PA 15370

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
400900

INSPECTION DATE(S) {include all dates of the inspection)

July 14, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Wilfiams, Drane Whitney

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless
; representatives produce the plan)
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SIG TUR[;:/GF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
! i CORRECTION _ .
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REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
53 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION {include a stap-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific viclation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur) BY DPW
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 11 of 18

July 14, 2010

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Evergreen Assisted Living
25 Glade Ave. Waynesburg, PA 15370

400960

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Williams, Diane Whitney

PRINTED NAKE AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESE
multiple representatives produce the plan)

Amy Fmzee e A dmiioratnr

NTATIVE SIGNING PLLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

windows, doors and other
surfaces shall be clean, in
good repair and free of
hazards.

nails in the adjoining fim.
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SIGNATURE OF LEGAL EIIITIT‘I” REPRESENTATIVE DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
» CORRECTION
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T 7) -
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REGULATION VIOLATION DATE B8Y WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION (include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well s a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur} BY DPW
883 A serond fasr furnsace acoass - R a =
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g-\\—\o%ﬁp

oLEl 80-80-002

00ZNOd AWY

<< GLOZP2EPELL

1efat




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

€1 80-80-0L02

Page 12 of 19
N NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
E Evergreen Assisted Living
2 | 25Glade Ave. Waynesburg, PA_ 15370 - 400900
i INSPECTION DATE(S) {include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Williams, Diane Whitney
4 July 14, 2010 .
P PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRSY PAGE only unless
" multiple ropresentatives produce the plan)
- ny _:POM?:{’:C; Ry Adrusptodw
S SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
L L2 €Rlio. |SommeeToN plal®
i AN 7 ) =
1 1 = L 3 4 : 5
' REGUILATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION (nclude a step-by-step plan to corract the COMPLIANCE
: WILL BE specific violation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
_gi' COMPLETED agsure the violation doas not recur) BY DPW
355 Fheweater Te ? ; 3
K Hot water temperature in bathroom sink in room 112P was 7——/# ~f 14 ‘%’t’m on M T
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[dooo2/0005

EVERGREEN WAYNESBURG

08/20/201¢ 14:13 FAX 7246274126

' VIOLATION REPORT :
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

H

-

July 14, 2010

Jason Williams, Diane Whitney

Paga 13 of 19
, 20 20
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME , CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Evergreen Assisted Living Ad
25 Glade Ave. Waynesburg, PA 15370 <t Recldental Licensing 400000
INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspaction) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

AMJMWF‘

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FiRST PAGE only unless
mulhple representatwes produce the plan)

S NAT OF L@GAL ENTI REPRESENTATIVE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION . 1
£ g %(io / it {0
_ 7
1 3 4 ' 5 .
REGU LA'I‘ION VIOLATION. - DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 25600. CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
: WILL BE specific violation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
L COMPLETEDR assurs the violation does not recur) BY DPW
91 . The resident’s phones in rooms -
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE MOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 14 of 13

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Evergreen Assisted Living

25 Glade Ave, Wayneshurg, PA 15370

4003900

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S] (Include all dates of the inspection)

July 14, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Willtams, Diane Whitney

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTIO
multiple representativas produce the pkan)
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N (Required on FIRST PAGE only unfess
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REGULATFION VICLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION {mclude a step-by.step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL B8E specific violation, as wall as a plan to VERIFIED

CCMPLETED assure the violation dges ﬂot recur] BY DPW
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a copy and be familier with | maniagement plan. ﬁ Hat was gt

the emergency

preparedness pian for the Tteps have been taken to

municipality in which the
home is located.

Neaw 1etler £3 bt sek

with delwery Canbirmatior..

Date

-srrect violation; full
ompliance I8 not verifiab

<<SL0Zvded2ll

1zt d



PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 15 of 19

Evergraen Assisted Living

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

25 Glade Ave. Waynesburg, PA 15370

400500

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

July 14, 2019

INSPECTION DATE(S} (Include all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Jason Williams, Diane YWhitnay

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORREGTION

{Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

rabies vaccination fiom a
licensed vetarinarian shalf
be kept.

Nofier Lot {JOJJ% stk
ap weld 0o 1AL
U WUL Prthouet Hak

bf\.un G ViT E AL
(3 5‘}&1_&_ ,’L_o{,i"u

Juds in ‘éu&

multiple representatives produce the p!an] ,k/
TURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATWE DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
~ | CORRECTION "
7 | =
1 S T2 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN QF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assurae the viclation does not recur) BY DPW
=+ {19k A £ -~ o 0 T " R
Cats and dogs present at visits reguiarly and bnnngs her C{w{‘:; —{ Hfﬁb{;{){ét VLLAG LT
the home shallhave a dog. The home does not have a , 5 en .
current rabies vaccination. | current rabies vaccination ML Laf’ =~ N
A cument cerificate of certificate.

£-it-fo %:p

01:E1 30-BO-0LGE

Q0DN0d MY

<< GLOZPEERELL

12js d



VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 16 of 19

HEL S0-a0-02

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Evergreen Assisted Living
25 Glade Ave. Waynesburg, PA 15370

400900

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection)

July 14, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Williams, Dizne Whitney

muitiple representatives produce tl;le plan)

v RNz BN

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRE

wishator

CTION (Required on FIRST PAGE onfy unless

00ZNOd AWY

4o evvugie mw:ﬁ

SIGN RE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE §
i CORRECTION 3

) YN gaN! S EA TS Q%) K-\ 1o
NN AR ()

1 ! u 2 3 4 5

REGULATION ° VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH . PLANM OF CORRECTICN DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well as a plaa to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur} BY DPW

132d The home's fire inspection letter I - -

Residents shal.beableto | indicates a safe evacuation time @.—[ -0 L W U_J:L {’W

evacuate the entire bullding | of 2 minutes and 30 seconds. N 78 Ly U

1o a public thoreughfare, or | The following drills exceed that 2 o Ch 2088 . {

fo a fire-safe ara . time: o Steps have] Iﬁegx_ Eﬁ‘ﬁen o

designated ir witing within | [ 7-1-10 2 min. 35 sec. - Ad muustedor j ML 3°"%?fa‘|'1'§easé I asitidble

the past year by 2 fire safety | | 4-30-10 3 min. 4 sec. ) . 10

expert within the peried of ~ | (372590 2 min. 56 sec, W pufeyt wuly T {hedials (OPW)

tirme specified it writing 2-3-10 2 min, 58 sec. (i daulis fo anasds ¢

within the past rear by a fire | [ {.20-10 2 min. 53 sec, \;;’LULL }

safety expert. 11-19-C9 2 min, 58 sec, (e &m[ staff | wuu%

tgjal d



PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 17 of 19

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Evergreen Assisted Living
25 Glade Ave. Waynesburg, PA 15370

400300

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

July 14, 2019

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include afl dafes of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Williams, Diane Whitnoy

multip tatives produce the plan)
1

PRINTED NME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SI

2o RN Admaustraty”

GNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unfess

I*I.\ELTLIRET[JJ= LEGAL ENTI EPRESENTATIVE DATE REGIONAL LICENSING AFPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
] CORRECTION
f /l//“ izl D &-1-\D
-/
3 EG/ 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur} BY DPW
1433 Ih . -
The home shal have g pian does not include the 741570

plan that includes the

of health care that wiil be
used in an emergency. This
shall be the reddent’s
choice, if possible.

{2) Emergency
transportation 2 be used.
{3] An emergeicy-staffing
plan.

written emergency medical | hospitzl to be used, emergency
transportation to be used or an
following: emergency staffing plan. The
{1} The hospital or source plan is not specific o the home.

V7 f‘ﬂilgm mfﬁt&ﬁég

M{ff .ELL

10 tactuds MW’M&'
VU%WM

€4 90-80-0102

002N0d MY

< G202P2EV2LL

2t d



PERSONAL CARE HOMES —~ 55 Pa.Code Chabter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Fage 18 of 19

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Evargreen Assisted Living
25 Glade Ave. Waynesburg, PA 15370

CURRENT

400300

LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) {inciude ali dates of the inspection)

July 14, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Willfams, Diane Whitney

muitr?le rep tatives produce the plan)

[ PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIV

Ch7e R Admmm/

E SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE onily unfess

ATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE. REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION -
g S, ?%ro _ Q2O S| 1D
- 1" A ' : (-
1 f\né [2 3 4 5
GULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION {Include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL B specific violation, as well as a pfan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the viglation does not recur] BY DPwW
144h The_Smoking pn!in_-.‘_: dogs oot < _—— =
The home rutes shall address the designated smoking | 7-/S /U f%&’/ Wf—?ﬁ(—
speciy whether the home is | area.
designated as smoking or 57/ 77] '&'—"%
nan-smeking.
D Cop O€ %Q.—MMTV\-CLQA g“”“IO
G151
we ke QL—Q\Q__
> . :
“Shool bg__
o> ceo SQ%\M ALY D
S 0{3—{3 on .

"o {\sc, Eoi=10) C&?HD

FHEE 00-20-0L07

00ZNOd AHY

< GloZbesvzil

1Zigt d



VIOLATION REPORT :
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 18 of 13

SLEL 90-R0-0102

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME ’ CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Evergreen Assisted Living
25 Glade Ave. Waynesbur rg, PA 15370 400900
INSPECTION DATE(S} (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE >
Jason Williams, Diane Whitney 2
July 14, 2040 g
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTICN {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless =1
muftiple represe ives produce the plan)
Ay Hwzoe BN Admus hata 5
SI NAT E OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE g
CORRECTION ’ - &
s o QO L0
~ 1} i ~ |
1 1 v 2 3 4 5 .
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 PaCode § 2600, CORRECTION (include a step-hiy-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE ~ specific violation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur) 8Y DPW
183e Fhe-Novalin-Rial-bolonging to—— oo IR
Prescription medications, resident #7 was not dated when -15= 1< Fl fISLf’.ng, (ko Il pe
OTC medications and CAM | it was opened. Cfu,cfag( f,(,-ﬁa"_f(,g:q u:{ sl
shall be stored in an } Bty “;‘mﬁq/ ey Steps have been taken to
organized g‘aﬂne" l%mder 2 v sorrect v:olaltion tfuu ahle
proper conditions o 1E e . Y :ompllance Is not verifi
sanitaticn, temperature, £t ilL{ Q‘Im G‘ {M‘ﬁ . -
moisture and light and in .
accordance with the Sand ¥y oot B
manufacturer’s instructions. G-t o RQ& “ o ™
Vics W e duscordad
Q’\S’SD (120, teseSang \.CJ*-B-Q e
Aoved colhar operad. .
K-t

Q@.{]i—-’

befatd






